ROBI N AMVERI CA, | NC.
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application: HOVELITE Specification No.: 800448

S/'N 229601 AND AFTER

Model : WL- 390 (EY400WG7201) Date: 10/16/92 Pg. 1 of 2

For Production - same as parts list issue: 800131 with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN¢ ADD PART # Qry  DESCRI PTI ON OM T PART # SERVI CE PART #

1 EY2241110201 1 MAI NBEARI NG COVER CP EY2241110101

2 [EY2247630103 1 O L GU DE PLATE XXX

3 EY2241450203 1 BALANCER HOLDER XXX

4 EY0011308300 4 BOLT & WASHER ASSY XXX

5 EY2242040211 1 CRANK SHAFT CP EY2242030101

6 XXX 1 SPACER EY2242510313
7 EY2242430101 1 BALANCER CP XXX

8 EY2243012401 1 MJUFFLER CP EY2243030101

9 EY2243422101 1 MUFFLER COVER CP EY2243420301
10 EY2243502111 1 MJUFFLER BRACKET EY2243500301
11 EY2243280300 1 AR CLEANER EY2243270100
12 XXX 1 ELEMENT - AIR CLEANER XXX EY2073260618
13 EY0170080030 2 NUT EY0021908000
14 EY0011108160 1 BOLT & WASHER ASSY XXX

15 EY0032008000 2 SPRI NG WASHER XXX

16 XXX 1 BOLT & WASHER ASSY EY0011106120
17 EY2244230611 1 GOVERNOR LEVER CP EY2244230101
18 [EY2244270111 1 GOVERNOR RCD EY2144270101
19 EY2074390401 1 KNOB COWVPL XXX

20 EY0241020010 1 GROWET XXX

21 EY2245134811 1 BLOAER HOUSI NG EY2245121011 EY2245121007
22 EY0110060050 1 FLANGE BOLT XXX

23 XXX 2 FLANGE BOLT EY0110060010
24 EY0110060020 1 FLANGE BOLT XXX

25 XXX 1 FUEL TANK CP EY2246013401
26 XXX 1 FUEL STRAI NER ASSY EY0642003601
27 XXX 1 RUBBER PI PE EY0851060230
28 XXX 4 HOSE CLAMP EY0561110020
29 XXX 1 FLANGE BOLT EY0110060010
30 XXX 1 RUBBER PI PE EY0851060680
31 XXX 1 FUEL TANK BRACKET EY2246160101
32 EY2246233910 1 CARBURETOR ASSY EY2246234800
33 EY0213200010 1 GASKET XXX

34 XXX 1 PLUG ( RUBBER) EY0420220010
35 XXX 4 NUT EY0021708000
36 XXX 4 SPRI NG WASHER EY0032008000
37 EY2247017308 1 FLYWHEEL EY2247012108
38 EY2247225001 1 KTR UNI T XXX

39 EY2247220311 1 IGNITION CO L EY2247013208
40 EY2247013508 1 EXCI TER CO L XXX

CHG CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE | CHG CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE



ADD PART #
EY2247015008
XXX
EY0650140270
EY0655000110
EY0566100021
EY2247700201
EY2057820101
EY0566000250
EY2247620410
EY2247710401
EY0566000170
EY9642108020
EY0230060180
EY0200080050
EY2247311301
EY0016506300
EY0032006000
EY0021706000
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY0043506200
EY0031006000
EY0110060020
EY0043504120

****THE FOLLOW NG | TEMS ARE SHI PPED LOOSE

EY0023810000
EY2277700200

SPECI AL NOTES

ar
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DESCRI PTI ON

PULSER COI L

STOP BUTTON

SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
CLAWP

W RE CLAWP CP

CLAVP CP

CLAWP

O L LEVEL SENSOR ASSY
BRACKET (O L SENSOR)
CLAWP

GROWET (FUEL PUWP)
SPACER

WASHER

WRE 13 CP

BOLT

SPRI NG WASHER

NUT

TAPPI NG SCREW
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
WASHER

FLANGE BOLT
SCREW & WASHER ASSY

FLANGE NUT
LED LAMP ASSY

800448
S/'N 229601 AND AFTER
PAGE 2 OF 2

OM T PART #
XXX
EY0662000011
EY0650140031
EY0655000051
EY0566000190

EY0150040010

EY0043504120

EY0131040010
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

PAI NT SHEET METAL LI GHT RED

COLOR # EY0901011410

SERVI CE PART #

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE

DATE |

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE

DATE
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